Commonwealth of Australia

Commonwealth of Australia Gazette

No. ASIC 10A/03, Thursday, 13 March 2003

ASIC

Australian Securities &
Investments Commission

Published by ASIC

ASIC Gazette

Errata

The front page of the ASIC Gazette 10/03 dated 11 March 2003 contained an incorrect listing of
Notices under Corporations Act 2001 (ie. Instruments), published in that edition.

The list should have read as follows:

Notices under the Corporations Act 2001

02/1431
03/0125
03/0128
03/0131
03/0133
03/0135
03/0138
03/0140

03/0124
03/0127
03/0129
03/0132
03/0134
03/0137
03/0139

ISSN 1445-6060 (Online version)
ISSN 1445-6079 (CD-ROM version)

© Commonwealth of Australia, 2003

Available from www.asic.gov.au
Email gazette.publisher@asic.gov.au

This work is copyright. Apart from any use permitted under the Copyright Act 1968, all rights are reserved. Requests for
authorisation to reproduce, publish or communicate this work should be made to: Gazette Publisher, Australian Securities and

Investment Commission, GPO Box 5179AA, Melbourne Vic 3001



