



Commonwealth of Australia

Commonwealth of Australia Gazette No. ASIC 10A/03, Thursday, 13 March 2003

Published by ASIC

ASIC Gazette

Errata

The front page of the ASIC Gazette 10/03 dated 11 March 2003 contained an incorrect listing of **Notices under Corporations Act 2001** (ie. Instruments), published in that edition. The list should have read as follows:

Notices under the Corporations Act 2001

02/1431	03/0124
03/0125	03/0127
03/0128	03/0129
03/0131	03/0132
03/0133	03/0134
03/0135	03/0137
03/0138	03/0139
03/0140	

ISSN 1445-6060 (Online version) ISSN 1445-6079 (CD-ROM version) Available from **www.asic.gov.au** Email **gazette.publisher@asic.gov.au**

© Commonwealth of Australia, 2003

This work is copyright. Apart from any use permitted under the *Copyright Act 1968*, all rights are reserved. Requests for authorisation to reproduce, publish or communicate this work should be made to: Gazette Publisher, Australian Securities and Investment Commission, GPO Box 5179AA, Melbourne Vic 3001